2023 SMAC CoC NOFO Timeline 
	Date & Time 
	Event 
	Action
	Notes 

	Monday, June 19
	Intent to Apply due 
	Send to Laquita love-Limo at Laquita@mesh-mn.org
	Renewal projects

	Monday, July 17
	Call for New and Expansion projects sent out. Notice of due date for APRs and screenshots sent out.
	Contact Laquita Love-Limo (laquita@mesh-mn.org) 
	New, expansion projects, renewal projects

	Monday, July 31
 
	APRs, and screenshots of eLOCCS drawdowns and remaining funds due
	Email to Laquita Love-Limo at Laquita@mesh-mn.org 
	Renewal projects

	Thursday, August 10
	M&E Reviews preapplications for new and expansion projects
	Online meeting
	Monitoring and Evaluation Committee Members

	Monday, August 14
	New and expansion projects notified if their projects will be accepted and ranked. Renewal project application draft, attachments due to Coordinator
	Email PDFs to Laquita Love-Limo at Laquita@mesh-mn.org
	New, expansion, and renewal projects

	Tuesday, August 15
	Governing Board votes on any remaining NOFO items/policies
	Online meeting
	SMAC Governing Board

	Thursday, August 17
	Project Ranking Meeting
 
	Online meeting
	Monitoring and Evaluation Committee Members 

	Week of August 21
	M&E members meet with projects to review their scores
	Meet with assigned M&E member
	New, expansion, and renewal projects, M&E members

	Thursday, August 31
	Initial Ranking is posted on CoC website
	Online posting
	New, expansion, and renewal projects

	Wednesday, September 6
	Appeals due 
	Email to Laquita Love-Limo at Laquita@mesh-mn.org
	Projects ranked in Tier 2

	Friday, September 8
	All project applications drafts entered in e-snaps. 
	Done in e-snaps by applicants. Email PDF to Laquita Love-Limo at Laquita@mesh-mn.org     DO NOT SUBMITT!!!
	 New, expansion, renewal, planning projects

	Monday, September 11
	Voting to approve Project Ranking & Collaborative Application is completed. 
	Email voting 
	SMAC Governing Board 

	Wednesday, September 13
	Final Project Ranking and CoC Collaborative Application posted on CoC website. 
	www.smacmn.org/nofo  
	 

	Monday, September 21
	Final Project Submission in e-snaps
	Laquita will send email notification to each project when they are approved to submit
	New, expansion, and renewal projects

	Monday, September 25
	CoC Project Applications, Project Ranking, Project Planning Application and CoC Collaborative Application Submitted! 
	e-snaps 
	

	Thursday, September 28
	ABSOLUTE Deadline to HUD 
	 
	



